LEARN THRU MOVEMENT,

INC Math & Movement mqth
PO Box 4017

Ithaca, NY 14852

6072334209

orders@mathandmovement.com

ADDRESS SHIP TO
Multiplication Package Multiplication Package

QUOTE # DATE
2477

P.O. NUMBER
Multiplication Package

ACTIVITY QTY RATE AMOUNT
Multiplication Package

mmO0003 1 175.00 175.00
Skip Counting by 3’s Mat

mmO0004 1 175.00 175.00
Skip Counting by 4’s Mat

mmO0006 1 175.00 175.00
Skip Counting by 6’s Mat

mmO0007 1 175.00 175.00
Skip Counting by 7’s Mat

mmO0008 1 175.00 175.00
Skip Counting by 8's Mat

mmO0009 1 175.00 175.00
Skip Counting by 9’s Mat

sk0017e 1 24.95 24.95

Multiply With Me: Learning to Multiply Can
Be Fun -- Instructor Guide (ebook)

sk0018e 1 14.95 14.95
Multiply With Me: Learning to Multiply Can

Be Fun -- Workbook (ebook)

mmO001iie 1 5.00 5.00
Skip Counting Chart by 3’s — Digital

Download

mmO0012e 1 5.00 5.00
Skip Counting Chart by 4’s — Digital

Download

mmO0014e 1 5.00 5.00
Skip Counting Chart by 6’'s — Digital

Download

National Womens Business Enterprise Certification - WBE1801700
NYCWBE - MVCERT 2017-1066
NYSWBE - 55417



ACTIVITY

mmO0015e

Skip Counting Chart by 7’s — Digital
Download

mmO0016e

Skip Counting Chart by 8's — Digital
Download

mmO0017e

Skip Counting Chart by 9’'s — Digital
Download

mm2002e

Multiplication Mar-A-Thon Workbook
BOOK 1 (30 problems per page) eBook

mm2003e

Multiplication Mar-A-Thon Workbook
BOOK 2 (60 problems per page) eBook
Set - mm2014e - | LOVE TO CANCEL e-
books

Set - mm2014e - | LOVE TO CANCEL e-
books complete set - 3’s, 4’s, 5’s, 6's, 7’s,
8’s, 9’s

sk0033e

Oodles of Algebra 3rd Grade version
(eBook)

mm2000e

Math and Movement Training Manual for
Elementary Schools (ebook)

Shipping

Discounted package shipping

Discount - Package

Package discount! All books included for
free!

Accepted By

National Womens Business Enterprise Certification - WBE1801700

QTY

TOTAL

Accepted Date

NYCWBE - MVCERT 2017-1066

NYSWBE - 55417

RATE
5.00

5.00

5.00

39.95

39.95

29.95

19.95

29.95

60.00

-344.65

AMOUNT
5.00

5.00
5.00
39.95
39.95

29.95

19.95
29.95

60.00

-344.65

$995.00



