LEARN THRU MOVEMENT, INC Math & Movement



PO Box 4017 Ithaca, NY 14852 6072334209

orders@mathandmovement.com

ADDRESS
Multiplication Package

SHIP TO
Multiplication Package
apca aca.gc

QUOTE#	DATE	
2477		

P.O. NUMBER

Multiplication Package

ACTIVITY	QTY	RATE	AMOUNT
Multiplication Package			
mm0003 Skip Counting by 3's Mat	1	175.00	175.00
mm0004 Skip Counting by 4's Mat	1	175.00	175.00
mm0006 Skip Counting by 6's Mat	1	175.00	175.00
mm0007 Skip Counting by 7's Mat	1	175.00	175.00
mm0008 Skip Counting by 8's Mat	1	175.00	175.00
mm0009 Skip Counting by 9's Mat	1	175.00	175.00
sk0017e Multiply With Me: Learning to Multiply Can Be Fun Instructor Guide (ebook)	1	24.95	24.95
sk0018e Multiply With Me: Learning to Multiply Can Be Fun Workbook (ebook)	1	14.95	14.95
mm0011e Skip Counting Chart by 3's – Digital Download	1	5.00	5.00
mm0012e Skip Counting Chart by 4's – Digital Download	1	5.00	5.00
mm0014e Skip Counting Chart by 6's – Digital Download	1	5.00	5.00

ACTIVITY	QTY	RATE	AMOUNT
mm0015e Skip Counting Chart by 7's – Digital Download	1	5.00	5.00
mm0016e Skip Counting Chart by 8's – Digital Download	1	5.00	5.00
mm0017e Skip Counting Chart by 9's – Digital Download	1	5.00	5.00
mm2002e Multiplication Mar-A-Thon Workbook BOOK 1 (30 problems per page) eBook	1	39.95	39.95
mm2003e Multiplication Mar-A-Thon Workbook BOOK 2 (60 problems per page) eBook	1	39.95	39.95
Set - mm2014e - I LOVE TO CANCEL e-books Set - mm2014e - I LOVE TO CANCEL e-books complete set - 3's, 4's, 5's, 6's, 7's, 8's, 9's	1	29.95	29.95
sk0033e Oodles of Algebra 3rd Grade version (eBook)	1	19.95	19.95
mm2000e Math and Movement Training Manual for Elementary Schools (ebook)	1	29.95	29.95
Shipping Discounted package shipping	1	60.00	60.00
Discount - Package Package discount! All books included for free!	1	-344.65	-344.65

TOTAL \$995.00

Accepted By Accepted Date